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REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Variance
Permit

Home Occupation
Development Permit
Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)
Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

File Number

DV1A21

HO 2A 21
DP3C 21
DP5C 21
DP1C21

DP2C 21

DP4C 21

DP6C 21

Application Date

2/24/2021

2/25/2021
2/17/2021
2/23/2021
2/1/2021

2/16/2021

2/22/2021

2/23/2021

Civic Address

6650 ISLAND HWY S

3714 IBBOTSON RD

3780 Colake Rd (Section 33)
8376 ISLAND HWY

8864 DRIFTWOOD RD

2105 Miracle Beach Dr

6763 Headquarters Rd

2211 Cedar Ridge Dr

New Planning Applications Received - February 2021

Description

To reduce front yard (Craft Road) from 7.5m to 6.0m (No need to vary the eaves)

Home occupation for art studio, sale of art items, and limited art classes.
Steep Slopes and Aquatic DP for Proposed Fish Hatchery
Development within Farmland Protection buffer

House within 30 metres of shoreline

House + accessory building in vicinity of eagle nest

House within 30 metres of watercourse

House + accessory building within 30 m of watercourse



