

New Planning Applications Received - February 2021

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Variance Permit	DV 1A 21	2/24/2021	6650 ISLAND HWY S	To reduce front yard (Craft Road) from 7.5m to 6.0m (No need to vary the eaves)
Α	Home Occupation	HO 2A 21	2/25/2021	3714 IBBOTSON RD	Home occupation for art studio, sale of art items, and limited art classes.
С	Development Permit	DP 3C 21	2/17/2021	3780 Colake Rd (Section 33)	Steep Slopes and Aquatic DP for Proposed Fish Hatchery
С	Development Permit	DP 5C 21	2/23/2021	8376 ISLAND HWY	Development within Farmland Protection buffer
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 1C 21	2/1/2021	8864 DRIFTWOOD RD	House within 30 metres of shoreline
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 2C 21	2/16/2021	2105 Miracle Beach Dr	House + accessory building in vicinity of eagle nest
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 4C 21	2/22/2021	6763 Headquarters Rd	House within 30 metres of watercourse
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 6C 21	2/23/2021	2211 Cedar Ridge Dr	House + accessory building within 30 m of watercourse